Ⅰ﹒Configuration and dimensions：
REF. :
NAME
PROD.
PAGE
SF0504□□□□L□-□□□ABC'S DWG NO.
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
SMD Line Filter

S 0F 5 0 4
Tolerance code
Type code
Dimension code
Electrical code
Appendix code 1 : Classification
Appendix code 2 : Package
Ⅷ﹒Drawing number expression：
Reference code
Appendix code 2：Package Information
Appendix code 1：Product Classification
B T /R (Reel package) UCT Antistatic
C T /R (Reel package) UCT Antistatic
1,000
1,200
pcs
pcs
Antistatic
Antistatic
Code RemarkInner package Cover tape Carrier tape Package Q'TYBag
1,500
pcs
D T /R (Reel package) UCT Antistatic Antistatic
REF. :
NAME
PROD.
PAGE
SF0504□□□□L□-□□□ABC'S DWG NO.
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
SMD Line Filter
REV. 720241206-Q
AR-001C
B T /R (Reel package) UCT Antistatic 1,500 pcsAntistatic (For 402)
(For 191-302)
D T /R (Reel package) UCT Antistatic Antistatic 1,000
pcs
C T /R (Reel package) UCT Antistatic Antistatic pcs (For 402)1,500
(For 402)
(For 191-302)